Triatlon Rymarov XX. ro¢nik - Celkové, 26.07.2014

# Jméno
1 Mares Libor (2000)
2 Andrysek Petr (2001)
3 Struharova Natalie (2001)
4 Knava Maxim (2001)
5 Krejéi Tereza (2000)
6 Ryskova Karolina (2002)
7 Loun JiFi (2001)
8 Struhar Maté&j (2001)
9 Franc Adam (2000)
10 Malik Jan (2001)
11 Bubelova Kamila (2000)
12 Postulka Lukas (2001)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 04:01

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
SK VYHLIDKA Sternberk TRI-KLUB

SKI klub RD Rymarov
Orbea team
SKI klub RD Rymarov

VK Olomouc
SK Vyhlidka Sternberk
Ski OB Sternberk - MSK

Cas

00:42:35,00
00:44:18,00
00:47:52,00
00:48:58,00
00:49:57,00
00:50:59,00
00:51:01,00
00:51:08,00
00:53:50,00
00:56:02,00
00:57:38,00
01:06:13,00

Plavani
00:03:27,00(2)
00:04:28,00(4)

00:06:11,00(11)
00:04:31,00(5)
00:04:56,00(7)
00:05:27,00(9)
00:04:18,00(3)
00:06:11,00(12)
00:04:47,00(6)
00:05:24,00(8)
00:03:15,00(1)
00:06:08,00(10)

Kolo
00:21:48,00(1)
00:22:24,00(2)
00:25:22,00(5)
00:23:40,00(3)
00:25:01,00(4)

00:27:46,00(10)
00:27:26,00(9)
00:26:54,00(8)
00:26:49,00(7)
00:26:47,00(6)
00:30:10,00(11)
00:35:00,00(12)

Béh
00:17:19,00(2)
00:17:26,00(3)
00:16:18,00(1)
00:20:46,00(8)
00:19:59,00(7)
00:17:44,00(4)
00:19:15,00(6)
00:18:02,00(5)
00:22:14,00(9)

00:23:49,00(10)
00:24:12,00(11)
00:25:04,00(12)



