

## Triatlon Rýmařov XX. ročník - Celkově, 26.07.2014

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	<b>Mareš Libor (2000)</b>	CZE	<b>SK VYHLÍDKA Šternberk TRI-KLUB</b>	<b>00:42:35,00</b>	<b>00:03:27,00(2)</b>	<b>00:21:48,00(1)</b>	<b>00:17:19,00(2)</b>
2	Andrýsek Petr (2001)	CZE		00:44:18,00	00:04:28,00(4)	00:22:24,00(2)	00:17:26,00(3)
3	Struhárová Natálie (2001)	CZE	SKI klub RD Rýmařov	00:47:52,00	00:06:11,00(11)	00:25:22,00(5)	00:16:18,00(1)
4	Kňáva Maxim (2001)	CZE	Orbea team	00:48:58,00	00:04:31,00(5)	00:23:40,00(3)	00:20:46,00(8)
5	Krejčí Tereza (2000)	CZE	SKI klub RD Rýmařov	00:49:57,00	00:04:56,00(7)	00:25:01,00(4)	00:19:59,00(7)
6	Ryšková Karolína (2002)	CZE		00:50:59,00	00:05:27,00(9)	00:27:46,00(10)	00:17:44,00(4)
7	Loun Jiří (2001)	CZE		00:51:01,00	00:04:18,00(3)	00:27:26,00(9)	00:19:15,00(6)
8	Struhár Matěj (2001)	CZE		00:51:08,00	00:06:11,00(12)	00:26:54,00(8)	00:18:02,00(5)
9	Franc Adam (2000)	CZE		00:53:50,00	00:04:47,00(6)	00:26:49,00(7)	00:22:14,00(9)
10	Malík Jan (2001)	CZE	VK Olomouc	00:56:02,00	00:05:24,00(8)	00:26:47,00(6)	00:23:49,00(10)
11	Bubelová Kamila (2000)	CZE	SK Vyhlídka Šternberk	00:57:38,00	00:03:15,00(1)	00:30:10,00(11)	00:24:12,00(11)
12	Poštulka Lukáš (2001)	CZE	Ski OB Šternberk - MSK	01:06:13,00	00:06:08,00(10)	00:35:00,00(12)	00:25:04,00(12)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:06